24
16
2

30
4

31
15
22
19
11
10

«[pobin» NopoaeHka

MiuaH IBaH

r'yk Irop

Panoy/ibCbKuin Bonogmumump
deninosuy Bnagucnas
Mapxyub Apocnas
Bopucesny PomaH (K)
Xapyk PycnaH
BonowwnHosnY PocTtucnas
AMNTPyK IBaH

CoHpen IBaH

OpwvHYak boraaH

3anacHi

1
13
3
8
17
14
9
96
5
44
21
12

Cepatok PomaH

binvk Irop

Binun I.

Hpuran borpaH
IBaHMYYK Bosiogmumump
Knioyko Egyapg
Bacunenko CtaHicnas
InTko PomaH

CaB4yuH Bonogumunp
Mapxyub BiTanin
Pi>kko AHApii
KpexoseLbkuii ApTem

TpeHep
Kosaniok Bonognmup

ApbiTp:

Muxanntok Aptem
AcucTeHT 1:

Fipc Onekcin

ACUCTEHT 2:

KaTiowes Makcum

4-vi apbiTp:

®ipcos Makcum
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
ApmeH4yk Irop

e,

VBET Ky6ok YkpaiHu
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Cepepga, 30.10.2024, 12:00, "Mpobin-ApeHa", NlopoaeHka. 17°C. nagadi: 1500

0:1

BYKOBMHA

1[4

«bykoBmHa» YepHiBui

30
3

21
77
12
9

19
71
74
8

14

Kanesues JaHuno (K)
besyrnmn Muknta
FipHUN Makcum

I nywyk KOpin

lFony6 OaHuno
"oH4yapyk OaHnno
Kinesnin ApceHin
JlonnpboHOK MakcuMm
Moproscbkuii AH
Xamenok Bnagucnas
LLInHkapeHko OMnUTpO

3anacHi

1

55
18
17
22
23
11
24
41
5

27
10

Moropinui AMnTpo
lMoHOoMapeHKo IBaH
A3i308B [laBpoHbek
AHOpenvyk AHOpin
BogHa PomaH
bon4yyk borgaH
bynoHsK IBaH

Bycbko AHApil
OyaHuk KOpin
PynaBcbkuin Muxainno
TuweHko IBaH
®apaceeHKo BiTanin

TpeHep
Yypinos 'puropii

Henerar:

MoHanpa CtenaH
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VBET Ky6ok YkpaiHu, 2024/25, 1/8. MaTy Ne35
Cepega, 30.10.2024, 12:00, "Mpobin-ApeHa", Nopogerka. 17°C. nagayi: 1500

. 01 -
«Mpobin» ropoaeHka 0 «bykoBunHa» YepHisui
10 OpuHyak borpaH 3
, 21 lipHUN Makcum
46 N 17 AHpgpeinyyk AHOPIN
\ 19 Kinesun ApceHin
46 N 22 boaHsa PomaH
54! 14 lllnHkapeHko OMnTpo
19 ImunTpyK IBaH ,
17 IBaHn4yk Bonogumump N >8
68' 22 bogHs PomaH
, 8 Xamentok Bnagncnas
74 N 23 bonyyk borgaH
79' 77 Tnywyk HOpin
15 Xapyk PycrnaH 81'
82! 17 AHppenyyK AHAPIN
88! ® 23 Bonyyk boraaH
16 I'yk Irop 90
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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